C-Tech AM
7:30
8:00

10:35

11:15

Tuxedo UFSD Bus Routed 2023-2024 School Year

Tuxedo HS Lower Parking Lot
C-Tech Goshen

Pick-Up C-Tech Goshen
Tuxedo High School

St. Pauls / St. Elizabeths - AM

6:30
6:35
6:38
6:43
6:50
6:52
6:53
7:00

Don Bosco - AM

6:40
6:45
6:47
6:50

West Lake Dr. @ West Lake Road
Mapplebrook Rd. @ # 59

Eagle Valley Rd. @ # 704
Woodlands @ # 260

Heritage Ct. @ # 44

Alexander Dr. @ # 51

Table Rock @ # 63

Shepherd Pond @ Sterling Mine Rd.

Juniper Terrace @ # 103
Table Rock @ # 12
Salierno Rd. @ # 17
Alexander Dr. @ # 51

Tuxedo Park - AM

8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:22
8:25

East Lake Road @ Tuxedo Road
Laurel Rd. @ Continental

Wee Wah Road @ # 67

Tower Hill Road @ Tower Hill Loop

Patterson Brook Rd. @ West Lake Rd.

Mountain Farm Rd. @ # 25

C-Tech

11:45
12:15
12:30
2:45
3:00

PM

Tuxedo High School
Arden Hill Campus
Gibson Road Campus
Arden Hill Campus
Gibson Road Campus

St. Pauls / St. Elizabeths - PM

Shepherd Pond @ Sterling Mine Rd.
Table Rock @ # 63

Alexander Dr. @ # 51

Heritage Ct. @ # 44

Woodlands @ # 260

Eagle Valley Rd. @ # 704
Mapplebrook Rd. @ # 59

West Lake Dr. @ West Lake Road

Don Bosco - PM

Juniper Terrace @ # 103
Table Rock @ # 12
Salierno Rd. @ # 17
Alexander Dr. @ # 51

Tuxedo Park - PM

3:00

4:00

Dismisal

Dismisal



Tuxedo UFSD Bus Routed 2023-2024 School Year



Tuxedo UFSD Bus Routed 2023-2024 School Year



