Tuxedo UFSD Bus Routed 2023-2024 School Year

C-Tech AM	l	C-Tech	PM	
7:30	Tuxedo HS Lower Parking Lot	11:45	5	Tuxedo High School
8:00	C-Tech Goshen	12:15	5	Arden Hill Campus
10:35	Pick-Up C-Tech Goshen	12:30)	Gibson Road Campus
11:15	Tuxedo High School	2:45	5	Arden Hill Campus
		3:00)	Gibson Road Campus
St. Pauls / St. Elizabeths - AM		St. Pauls / St. Elizabeths - PM		
6:30	West Lake Dr. @ West Lake Road			Shepherd Pond @ Sterling Mine Rd.
6:35	Mapplebrook Rd. @ # 59			Table Rock @ # 63
6:38	Eagle Valley Rd. @ # 704			Alexander Dr. @ # 51
6:43	Woodlands @ # 260			Heritage Ct. @ # 44
6:50	Heritage Ct. @ # 44			Woodlands @ # 260
6:52	Alexander Dr. @ # 51			Eagle Valley Rd. @ # 704
6:53	Table Rock @ # 63			Mapplebrook Rd. @ # 59
7:00	Shepherd Pond @ Sterling Mine Rd.			West Lake Dr. @ West Lake Road
Don Bosco - AM		Don Bosco - PM		
6:40	Juniper Terrace @ # 103			Juniper Terrace @ # 103
6:45	Table Rock @ # 12			Table Rock @ # 12
6:47	Salierno Rd. @ # 17			Salierno Rd. @ # 17
6:50	Alexander Dr. @ # 51			Alexander Dr. @ # 51
Tuxedo Park - AM		Tuxedo Park - PM		
8:05	East Lake Road @ Tuxedo Road	3:00)	Dismisal
8:10	Laurel Rd. @ Continental	3.00	-	
8:15	Wee Wah Road @ # 67			
8:20	Tower Hill Road @ Tower Hill Loop	4:00)	Dismisal
8:22	Patterson Brook Rd. @ West Lake Rd.			
8:25	Mountain Farm Rd. @ # 25			

Tuxedo UFSD Bus Routed 2023-2024 School Year

Tuxedo UFSD Bus Routed 2023-2024 School Year